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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VoL, PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME
17409 Hockmuth  (c) August Wm. 10 LO6
17528 Hill (c) Audrey Shelia 10 L6
17922 Hughes Archie Monroe 10 578
}ﬁgé? HAYS Alice Carolyn 11 140
18469 HAUMESSER Angela 11 160
18414 Harris Anthony Preston 11 142
18468 Hake Annie Margaret 11 160
18468 Hake Amie Margaret 11 160
18469 Haumesser Angela 11 160

VOL.
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16912 Hzmbrick Bennie Helen 10 240
16992 Hindermann Bernzrd Walter 10 | 266
17073 Holliman (e) Bryant Lalonte 10 25%
17183 Holliday Bernice 10 (330
17352 Hudepohl (c) Bettie Lou 10 387
17352 Hudepohl (c) Bebtty Lou 10 |387
17409 Hockmuth Betty Jane 10 406
Barbara Jean 11 29

18076 Hurley

18527
18867 Hunter Barbara Ann 11 294
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CASE NO, SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME
16818 Hennske (e) Cecelia Regina 10 208
17194 Healion Catherine Elizabeth 10 334
17197 Huber (e) Christopher Richard 10 335
17289 Huff (e) Charles 10 366
17432 Holtzman (c) Clara Helen 10 413
17667 Hudson (¢) Charles Wte. 10 493
17667 Hautson (c) Charles Wm, 10 493
18073 Homan Carl Winfield 11 28
18370 Herbert Clifton Charles 11 137
18770 Heard Clifford Arthur, Jr. 11 261
18780 HANSEN Charles Jacob 11 265
18816 Hortsmann Catherine Louise 11 277

VOL.

PAGE




CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. | PAGE ~ CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. | PAGH
D
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16714 Huerkamp (c) i Daniel James 10 173

16755 Humphreys (e) | Daniel Lee 10 187

17028 Hurst Donna Marie 10 278
i

17131 Hinnau (e) i Dorothy Mae 10 313
1

17185 Hinds Dorothy Jane 10 331

17278 Hicks (e) | Daryl Lee 10 362
]
|

17661 Heidenreich . David Michael 10 ho1

17697 Hunt | Daniel Keith 10 | 503

18307 Howell ' Donald Wm. 11 | 106

18469 Haumesser ‘ Dorothy Angela 11 | 160

18668 Henley ' David Allan 11 227

18900 Hollingsworth Dorothy 11 305

19094 Haste ;Doris Ann 11 369
| |
5 |
;
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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME YOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME
16845 Holderbach Ethel Ruth 10 217
16888 Hardert Edward Louis 10 231
17254 Hurst Edward John 10 354
17543 Harper (c) Evon 10 451
17552 Hahn Ezelds Ledaux 10 hsh
L7977 Hall Elizabeth Helen 10 | 596
18030 Hare Edward Charles 11 13
18154 Houston Eugene 11 55
18336 Hickson Eddie Carl 11 116
18446 Hiller Edna M. 11 153
18603 Henson Edna 11 205
19051 Hollin Ellen 11 355
19088 Hughley Eugene 11 3e7
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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE CASE NO., SURNAME GIVEN NAME
16939 Hoesweler Fred Henry 10 249
17132 Hishle Fraderick Louis 10 313
17891 Henry Frances Lillian 10 568
17691 “Herry Framets—biitian 10- | —568-
17912 Harvey Francis Marion 10 575
17966 Howard Fannie Mae 10 593

VOL,

PAGE




SURNAME

GIVEN NAME

VOL.

CASE NO.

16801
16867
17058
17420
17583
17639
17643
17643
17798
18195
18225
18225
18782
19085

SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE
Humphries Gertrude 10 202
Hundley (e) Glenn James 10 224
Hoeffel Gertrude Mary 10 288
Hettinger Gary Dominic 10 409
Hoffman (c) Gayle 10 Lok
Hilson (c) Gail Louise 10 483
Hundemer Gary Robert 10 485 |
Hundermer (c) Gary Robert 10 485 i
Hertzeler (c) Gilbert Clayton Harry] 10 537
Headley Garnet June 11 68
Horsby Gilbert Henry 11 79
Horsley o~ Gilbert Henry 11 79 %
Herlinger Gréce Patricia 11 265 E
Huenke Gregory Alexander 11 366 .
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CASE NO. GIVEN NAME CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL | PAGE
17036 Hamilton Helen Ida Georgia 10 281

17383 Halseker Harvey Louils 10 397

17455 Hendricks Howard William 10 L21

17514 Hoelscher Howard William 10 Ll
17620 Hunter Herbert H, 10 Wrr

17620 Hunter Hubert H, 10 wr

17851 Hamilton Helen 10 55/,
17701 Henke Heather Renae 10 504

18021 Haynes Hobert Elroy 11 10

8188 Heitkamp Helen 11 66

18373 Harper Harrison J. 11 B 178

18598 HOTTMEYER Harriett Jane 11 2073

18913 ‘Hansen Helen Rose 11 309
18964 Hudson Harold Ulie 11 | 326
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CASE NO.

16892
17041

SURNAME

Hegisan

Hauser

{
i
y
f
'
1

GIVEN NAME

Irene

Isadore

CASE NO.

16714
16718
16873

16975
17116

17284
17284
17348
17348
17505

17563
17760
17842
17798
17791
16195
18542
18595
18619
18652
18664
18721
18750
18753

18760
18909

19096

SURNAME

Huerkamp (e)
Hicks (e)

Hill (e)

Howard (c)
Hof

Hicks (c)
Hicks (c)
Hatridge (c)
Hatridge (c)
Harrod (C)

Hardy
Hairston
Harding
Hertzeler
Hensley
Headley
Hetterseimer
Hoerst
Hall
Hasel
Hoye
Huseman
Holtman

Hof fman

Herschede

Humphrey

Heard

GIVEN NAME

James Daniel

Julie Ann

James David

James William
Julia Mary

James Joseph Monmay

Joseph James Nonray
Jeffrey Mark
Jeffrey Lee

John H., Jr.

Jacl Allen
Jonathan Bailer
Joseph Lee

John Gilbert
James Michael
June Wilma

James Leonard

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
19
10
10
10
10

11
11

Juliana Mary Magdalere 11

Jacqueline Denise
John Eugene

Justin Michael

"Jennifer Marie

Jennifer Renee

Janet

John Lawrence

Janet Arlene

Jovan Nicole

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

VOL.

PAGE

173

175
226
261
308

364
364
385
385
438

k57
524
551
537
534
68
185
202
210
222
226
245
255
256

258
308
370
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16777 Herton (c) Kelly Lynn 10 194 16725 Hayes
' 17014 Heaner
17324 Hall Kathryn 10 3717
17727 Henson Kristen Ann 10 513 17266 Harris (e)
18501 Heitzman Katherine Isham 11 171 17429 Heis (C)
18959 Halpern Katherine Elieen 11 324 17460 Hird
18841 Hering Kristina Maria 11 285 17507 Hutson
18994 Harrison Kevin Lamar 11 336 17571 Haynes
17613 Hall (¢)
17613 Havking (e)
17613 Hall (e)
17613 Hall (¢)
17865 Hyde
13831 Fafertepen
18635 Huntley' 1
18662 Heineman
18968 Huller
19081 Hibbard
19095 Huelskamp

GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE
Lenoir Margaret 10 177
Lillian Cora 10 274
Laura Alberta 10 358
Linda Sue 10 L12
Luez Marie 10 L23
Larry William 10 439
Lola Anna 10 Léo
Lillia Artene 10 s
Lillian Arteme 10 W75
Lillian Arline 10 | 475
Lillian Artene 10 L75
Lisa Marie 10 559
Leona Rose 11 131
aSandra 11 26
Laverne Carolina 11 2725
Layne Michael 11 327
Lendia Fay 11 365
Lucille C. 11 370
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16743 Heil Mary Myrtle 10 183
16798 Hooper Marion Irvin Edward 10 201
16893 Haffner Marion Ross 10 235
16988 Hogzn Mary Patricia 10 264
17116 Hoff (e) Hapy Julia 10 308
17280 Herman Mary Olivia 10 363
17291, Hawking Mildred Emma 10 367
17402 Hopping Mary Margaret 10 403
17424 Henn Michael Thomas 10 411
17498 Hibbard (C) Michael Alan 10 436
17525 Hill Mary Jean 10 L5
17829 Hensley Mary Elizabeth 10 547
1771L Henson Margie Grace 10 508
18491 Haywood Marzetta 11 168
18562 Hasskell Marie 11 191
18618 Hill Marcos A. 11 210
18710 Horton Mary Evelyn 11 241
18781 Herdeman Melissu Leigh 11 265
18783 Harrison Michelle Lymm 11 266
18946 Hangabook Marjorie 11 320
18850 Hoctor Mary Ellen 11 288
18874 Harris Michele Lee 11 296
19007 Hall Malikah Mia 11 340
19105 Hoetker Mary Lee 11 373
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17019 Hanna Naomi 10 275
17206 Hunter Noble Englehart 10 338
17874 Holliday Natasha Nicole 10 | 562
18124 Hofstetter Norma Catherine 11 L5
18188 Heitkamp Norma Helen, 11 66
18534 Hux Norma Jean 11 182

18567 Harrell Nothan Christopher 11 193




CASE NO.

17587

Harris

SURNAME

(e)

GIVEN NAME

Orbie Darnell Claude

VOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE
10 L66 16955 Herbert (c) Patricia Louise 10 254
16955 Herbert (e¢) Patsy Louise 10 254
16940 Huber Paul James 10 249
17412 Hanekamp (c) Paula Jean 10 LO7
17469 Hawkins (c) Petra 'Ia Shaun 10 4,26
17715 Hall Patricia Jean 10 509
17689 Hummelmeier Patricia Jane 10 500
18152 Held Paul Herman 11 54
18448 Hickson Patricia Ann 11 153
18491 Haywood Phillyana Marcella 11 168
18810 Hardin Phillip Elisa il 275
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CASE NO, SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL, PAGE CASE NO.
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16819 Hasting Ruth 10 208
16987 Hormoelle Rose Mary 10 265
16985 Heyob Roy A. 10 264
17178 Hilvert Ralph J. 10 329
17186 Hinds Robert Hugh 10 331
17225 Hutson Raymond Michael 10 344
17289 Huff Robert Carl 10 366
17343 Hof fman (¢) Robert Conrad J. 10 384
17343 Hoffman (c) Roger John 10 384
17736 Harris Robert Lee 10 516
17735 Hauck Raymond Charles 10 515
17857 Heekin Richard James 10 556
17924 Hershberger Ramona E, 10 579
17968 Haney Rollo 10 593
18154 Houston Robert Eugene 11 55
18108 Hafertepen Robert Vincent 11 39
18111 Hiter Ronda Fay 11 Lo
18113 Huber Rose Marian 11 L1
18253 Haas Rose Mary 11 88
18394 Harmeling Raymond George 11 135
18373 Harper Robert Harrison 11 128
18426 Heil Roberta Jean 11 146
18347 Hafer Ruth Helen 11 119
18749 Harris Richard Leon 11 254
18835 Huelsman Rayburn Edward 11 283
| 18839 Hinger Rachel Melanie 11 284
18973 Haynes Ronald Allen 11 329
18977 Hoover Ronald James 11 330
19114 Huston Robert Lee 11 376

SURNAME

GIVEN NAME

VCL.

PAGE




p. SURNAME

GIVEN NAME

VOL.

PAGE

CASE NO.

17072
17114

17318
17318

17357
L7447
17594
17572
17650 -
17757
18025
17357

18357
18589

18863
18875

12009
19032

]

SURNAME

Hughes (e)

Hopp
Hodge (c)
Heard

Horowicz

Hudson (c)
Harris (c)

Hodge (e)

Hesslar

Heiser

Hallums

Horowicz

Hunter
Helbling

Hays
Harris

Hines, Jr.

Heffner

GIVEN NAME

SRS TSR, £ TS SN SR

Samuel Lee Jr.

Sherry Lynne

Sara Lynette

|sarah Lynette

Shaloma David

Steven Richard

Fhannon Lewis M T.B.

pally
i
Shirley Mae

Sharon
Sheila
Shaloma David

! Smith Andrew
Stephen Joseph

Stefanie Marie

Scott Daniel

Scotty Antonia
i Steven Christopher]

VYOL.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11
10

PAGE

293
307
375
375
388
418
468
460
487
523
12
388

123
200

292

296

341
349
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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME
16944 Honnart Thaodore J, 10 250 17810 Helton (c) Ulyes JO JO
170860 Holthaus (e) Timothy Wayns 10 289
171737 Hayes Tyeie Wamsley 10 315
17513 Hargett Tina Marie 10 L1
17594 Hill (e) Toby Lewis Bernstein 10 468
18351 Henges Terri Ann 11 121
18855 Horn Thomas Elaine 11 290
18053 Hoard Verlyn
18242 Hartoin Vera May
18108 Haffestepen Vincent
18456 Holthaus Verona Mary
18381 Hafertepen Viola
18939 Haubner Vernon Raymond

74
VCL. PAGE f _
10 541
11 21
11 8L
11 39
11 156
11 131
11 {318
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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME YOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE
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16771 Henry William John 10 192
16896 Hardert (e) William L, 10 234
(William E.)
16969 Hineman Willianm Carl 10 259
16929 Heggarty William Henry 10 245
17065 Hogeneier William Edward 10 291
17144 Huffman Jr. (e) |Willian 10 | 317
17820 Hucker (c) William Joseph 10 544
18098 Haynes William Harold 11 36
17543 Harper (c) Yvonne 10 L51




e

B pH FRED PROGTER CO TSI D=3 i drm s
CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME vOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME
1825’4 Isome Ant onio 11 88 18871 Ingraham Earlene
B
C
18681 Irvine - Carol Sue 11 231
18961 Ibold Clifford 11 325
L]
D
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VOL.

i

11

25h




ASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PAGE
17271 Ireland John Charles 10 360
|
{
]
18971 Irby Louise 11 328
17122 Isaacs Irving K. Jr. 10 310
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CASE NO. SURNAME GIVEN NAME VOL. PACE CASE NO. SURNAME
16709 Ingels Mildred Marie 10 172
17306 Imfeld Mary Leona 10 371
18378 Ionna Mass imino 11 130
18434 Krby Marjorie Ann 11 149
]
17936 Israel N Nethaniah Ozem Yehudah 10 583
18016 Israel Nehemiah, Jacob 11 9
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17935 Israel Shaor Shiprah Yekolya 10 | 582
18677 Izenson Sharon Miller 11 230
T
17395 Incardonia (c) Theodore Joseph 10 401
|
4
i}
‘ v
|
|




